
COUNTY
Buncombe
Cherokee

Clay
Graham

Haywood
Henderson

Jackson
Macon

Madison
Mitchell

Polk
Swain

Transylvania
Yancey

Alexander
Alleghany

Ashe
Avery
Burke

Caldwell
Catawba
Cleveland

Iredell
McDowell

Rutherford
Watauga

Wilkes

HEARING LOSS TOTAL
48,669
5,497
2,217
1,030
11,085
23,277
6,188
3,319
2,535
1,954
3,302
1,707
6,212
2,821
5,227
1,652
4,707
2,657
12,723
11,514
27,519
14,364
38,483
7,262
9,818
8,548
10,309

COUNTY
Alamance
Davidson

Davie
Forsyth
Guilford

Randolph
Rockingham

Stokes
Surry

Yadkin
Anson

Cabarrus
Gaston
Lincoln

Mecklenburg
Montgomery

Richmond
Rowan
Stanly
Union

HEARING LOSS TOTAL
29,135
27,046
7,712

57,333
81,213

20,606
12,997
7,246
9,406
5,257
2,788

40,637
34,716
17,871

186,774
3,369
4,900
22,299
9,383
47,615

COUNTY
Caswell

Chatham
Cumberland

Durham
Franklin
Granville
Harnett

Hoke
Johnston

Lee
Moore
Nash

Orange
Person
Vance
Wake

Warren
Bladen

Brunswick
Carteret

Columbus
Duplin
Jones

New Hanover
Onslow
Pender

Robeson
Sampson
Scotland

HEARING LOSS TOTAL
2,967
17,655
40,910
49,194
15,974
10,397
21,080
7,455
42,196
10,364
23,672
13,751

24,228
5,498
4,909

210,088
2,899
3,513

41,248
12,571
6,345
6,696
1,263

39,849
23,803
11,950
16,340
7,462
3,892

COUNTY
Beaufort

Bertie
Camden
Chowan
Craven

Currituck
Dare

Edgecombe
Gates

Greene
Halifax

Hertford
Hyde
Lenoir
Martin

Northampton
Pamlico

Pasquotank
Perquimans

Pitt
Tyrrell

Washington
Wayne
Wilson

HEARING LOSS TOTAL
5,912
2,036
1,837
1,870

13,289
7,574
6,460
5,685
1,558
2,655
5,664
2,278
551

6,388
6,458
1,566
1,865
5,100
2,102

24,216
434

1,240
14,166
10,497


